The City of Winnipeg Appendix B
Tender No. 295-2025
Template Version: 2024 02 01- Const Road Works
APPENDIX B: PAVEMENT CORE
REPORT
   Quality Engineering  |  Valued Relationships
1712 St. James Street  |  Winnipeg, Manitoba  R3H 0L3  |  Tel  1.204.975.9433   |   Fax  1.204.975.9435

Photo 5: Pavement Core Sample PC24-05
   Photo 6: Pavement Core Sample PC24-06
Tetra Tech Inc.
Lagimodiere Twin Overpass and Pavement Renewal (Concordia Avenue & CPKC
Keewatin)
Project No. 0002-130-01
September 17, 2024
Photo 7: Pavement Core Sample PC24-07
   Photo 8: Pavement Core Sample PC24-08
Tetra Tech Inc.
Lagimodiere Twin Overpass and Pavement Renewal (Concordia Avenue & CPKC
Keewatin)
Project No. 0002-130-01
September 17, 2024
Photo 9: Pavement Core Sample PC24-09
   Photo 10: Pavement Core Sample PC24-10
Tetra Tech Inc.
Lagimodiere Twin Overpass and Pavement Renewal (Concordia Avenue & CPKC
Keewatin)
Project No. 0002-130-01
September 17, 2024
Photo 11: Pavement Core Sample PC24-11
   Photo 12: Pavement Core Sample PC24-12
Tetra Tech Inc.
Lagimodiere Twin Overpass and Pavement Renewal (Concordia Avenue & CPKC
Keewatin)
Project No. 0002-130-01
September 17, 2024
Photo 13: Pavement Core Sample PC24-13
   Photo 14: Pavement Core Sample PC24-14
Tetra Tech Inc.
Lagimodiere Twin Overpass and Pavement Renewal (Concordia Avenue & CPKC
Keewatin)
Project No. 0002-130-01
September 17, 2024
Photo 15: Pavement Core Sample PC24-15
   Photo 16: Pavement Core Sample PC24-16
Tetra Tech Inc.
Lagimodiere Twin Overpass and Pavement Renewal (Concordia Avenue & CPKC
Keewatin)
Project No. 0002-130-01
September 17, 2024
Photo 17: Pavement Core Sample PC24-17
   Photo 18: Pavement Core Sample PC24-18
Tetra Tech Inc.
Lagimodiere Twin Overpass and Pavement Renewal (Concordia Avenue & CPKC
Keewatin)
Project No. 0002-130-01
September 17, 2024
Photo 19: Pavement Core Sample PC24-19
   Photo 20: Pavement Core Sample PC24-20
Tetra Tech Inc.
Lagimodiere Twin Overpass and Pavement Renewal (Concordia Avenue & CPKC
Keewatin)
Project No. 0002-130-01
September 17, 2024
Photo 21: Pavement Core Sample PC24-21
   Photo 22: Pavement Core Sample PC24-22
Tetra Tech Inc.
Lagimodiere Twin Overpass and Pavement Renewal (Concordia Avenue & CPKC
Keewatin)
Project No. 0002-130-01
September 17, 2024
Photo 23: Pavement Core Sample PC24-23
   Photo 24: Pavement Core Sample PC24-24
Tetra Tech Inc.
Lagimodiere Twin Overpass and Pavement Renewal (Concordia Avenue & CPKC
Keewatin)
Project No. 0002-130-01
September 17, 2024
Photo 25: Pavement Core Sample PC24-25
   Photo 26: Pavement Core Sample PC24-26
Tetra Tech Inc.
Lagimodiere Twin Overpass and Pavement Renewal (Concordia Avenue & CPKC
Keewatin)
Project No. 0002-130-01
September 17, 2024
Photo 27: Pavement Core Sample PC24-27
`
   Photo 28: Pavement Core Sample PC24-28
Tetra Tech Inc.
Lagimodiere Twin Overpass and Pavement Renewal (Concordia Avenue & CPKC
Keewatin)
Project No. 0002-130-01
September 17, 2024
Photo 29: Pavement Core Sample PC24-29
   Photo 30: Pavement Core Sample PC24-30
Tetra Tech Inc.
Lagimodiere Twin Overpass and Pavement Renewal (Concordia Avenue & CPKC
Keewatin)
Project No. 0002-130-01
September 17, 2024
Photo 31: Pavement Core Sample PC24-31
   Photo 32: Pavement Core Sample PC24-32
Tetra Tech Inc.
Lagimodiere Twin Overpass and Pavement Renewal (Concordia Avenue & CPKC
Keewatin)
Project No. 0002-130-01
September 17, 2024
Photo 33: Pavement Core Sample PC24-33
   Photo 34: Pavement Core Sample PC24-34
Concrete Core Compressive Strength Report
CSA A23.2-14C
Project No. Date
Project